
89th Annual Conference
Orlando, FL | September 25 – 29, 2024

REGISTRATION INFORMATION 
Name____________________________________________________ Title_______________________________________________

Badge Name_________________________________ Local Government Entity ___________________________________________ 
 
Address______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

City ___________________________________ State/Province ______________________ Postcode__________________________

Phone____________________________ Fax ____________________________ E-mail_____________________________________ 
 
Guest Name___________________________________________ Guest Badge Name ______________________________________
(Complete only if registering Guest. Badges are required for all functions. Please see rates below)

Number of IMLA Events Attended:  0       1-2       3-4       5+       (check one)      New Attorney 1-5 years?    Yes        No 
 
CLE Credits, please specify state(s) ____________________________   Your Bar No’s.  ____________________________________

Registration Fees include: Admission to all sessions, electronic event materials (materials will be available for registrants from IMLA’s App before and after the meeting), 
welcome reception, provided meal(s) and all coffee breaks (not applicable to guest). No hard copy of materials will be provided Guest Fees include:  If purchased, the 
option to attend Welcome Reception and provided meal(s)

Cancellation / Refund Policy: Cancellations must be received in writing by 1 month prior to the start of the event to qualify for a refund. All cancellations are subject to a 
$75.00 administrative processing fee. After 1 month before the event those not attending will receive the electronic event materials in full consideration of registration fees 
paid. Replacements are always welcomed. Guest Cancellations are subject to a $25.00 administrative processing fee. All refunds will be remitted 90 days after the event. 
Send all cancellations in writing to the IMLA Events Department. In the event that our on-site event is canceled, and we transition to a full virtual event, all registrations 
will be moved to the virtual event unless we are contacted to cancel the registration.

Discounted Registration Fees: Expire 15 days after rate ends. If payment is not received, next rate will apply. The discounted registration fees below are available for those 
staying in IMLA Event Hotel, otherwise $100 will be added to your registration fee to help defray IMLA event expenses (local attendees exempt from $100). Event pay-
ment must be received within 15 days. To process credit card payments, please provide IMLA with your cards three digit security code. If you are taking advantage of our 
discounted rates for more than one attorney from your office then all registered attorneys must attend to qualify for the discounted rate.

Please indicate your registration type and options listed below (check all that apply) :

In-Person
Registration Type

Super Saver 
ends 4/5/24

Early Bird 
ends 5/24/24

Regular 
ends 8/23/24

Post Regular
after 8/23/24

Conference week 
9/23/24-9/27/24

First Member $600 $650 $700 $750 $1000

Additional Member $575 $600 $650 $700 N/A

3 or more from same office: 
(price per person) $550 $550 $575 $600 N/A

Judicial $525 $550 $575 $600 N/A

Member: 1st time attendee $550 $550 $600 $625 N/A

Member: Attorney 1-5 years $550 $550 $600 $650 N/A

Nonmember $925 $1000 $1100 $1200 $1,500

Retiree $475 $475 $475 $475 N/A

Speaker $475 $475 $475 $475 $475

Surrounding States/Provinces*:
Member
Non-Member

$585

$685
$655
$755

$685
$785

$765
$865

$855
$955

FL Attorneys-Full Conference
FL Day Only***

$450
Free

$450
Free

$500
Free

$550
Free N/A

Guest: Welcome
Guest: Provided Meal(s)

$80
$160

$80
$160

$80
$160

$100
$180 N/A

WONK Breakfast** $50 $50 $50 $50 N/A

State Breakfast** $50 $50 $50 $50 N/A

Mobile Workshop** $35 $35 $35 $35 N/A

**Separate Registration Required. First come first served basis.

*SURROUNDING STATE/PROVINCE DISCOUNT: 
GA, SC, AL, MS, HI, AK

Please check here if you wish to opt-out of inclusion on our 
registration list: Opt-Out  
As part of our program each registrant receives a copy of our list of registrants as 
it is helpful in networking and most find it valuable as they meet people during 
the conference. If you do not wish to have your information included in the list 
of registrants, you can choose to opt out on this registration form and we will 
not include your name or contact information in the list that is made available to 
registrants. IMLA does not sell any information it collects from its members. If 
you have any questions or concerns, contact info@imla.org.

NOTICE: The registration you are purchasing is for an in person program. In the event that our on-site event is canceled, and we will transition to a full virtual event, but programming times and dates will 
change. The registration is refundable up until a month before the event. All cancellations are subject to a $75.00 administrative processing fee. If the in-person event is cancelled and pricing is altered the differ-

ence in cost will be applied to your MyIMLA account and you will be automatically registered for the fully virtual event, unless you contact IMLA for cancellation.

In registering for and attending the IMLA event, I understand that it is possible that I may be exposed through travel and from other guests, staff or attendees to coronavirus or some other infectious disease and 
assume that risk by attending in person. I agree to abide by local health mandates as well as any rules put in place by IMLA and/or the hotel to safeguard public health.

Code Enforcement
Program ILGL Program

Will you be attending?

      Bill Me                 Check                 Credit Card

Amount  $__________ (U.S. currency only.)
Checks:
Please make checks payable to:
International Municipal Lawyers Association
P.O. Box 200016, Pittsburgh, PA 15251 0016
Please put on the “For” line: 2024 Annual Conference

Credit Card:
For event payments, please call Trina at (202) 742-1383 
to pay over the phone.

Bill Me: 
You will recieve an invoice, log into your MyIMLA 
account and pay online. Event payment must be 
received within 15 days.

***Florida attorneys will be offered discounted pricing. This was made possible a generous 
      sponsorship from the Florida Municipal Attorneys Association.


	Name: 
	Title: 
	Badge Name: 
	Local Government Entity: 
	Address: 
	City: 
	StateProvince: 
	Postcode: 
	Phone: 
	Fax: 
	Email: 
	Guest Name: 
	Guest Badge Name: 
	12: Off
	34: Off
	5: Off
	check one: Off
	No: Off
	undefined_2: Off
	CLE Credits please specify states: 
	Your Bar Nos: 
	600: Off
	650: Off
	700: Off
	750: Off
	undefined_3: Off
	575: Off
	600_2: Off
	650_2: Off
	700_2: Off
	550: Off
	550_2: Off
	575_2: Off
	600_3: Off
	Code Enforcement: Off
	ILGL Program: Off
	525: Off
	550_3: Off
	575_3: Off
	600_4: Off
	Bill Me: Off
	Check: Off
	Credit Card: Off
	550_4: Off
	undefined_4: 
	600_5: 
	625: Off
	Amount: 
	550_5: Off
	550_6: Off
	600_6: Off
	650_3: Off
	925: Off
	1000: Off
	1100: Off
	1200: Off
	undefined_5: Off
	475: Off
	475_2: Off
	475_3: Off
	475_4: Off
	475_5: Off
	475_6: Off
	475_7: Off
	475_8: Off
	undefined_6: Off
	585: Off
	685: Off
	450: Off
	500: Off
	765: Off
	865: Off
	undefined_7: Off
	undefined_8: Off
	undefined_9: 
	undefined_10: Off
	undefined_11: Off
	undefined_12: 
	undefined_13: 
	undefined_14: 
	undefined_15: 
	undefined_16: 
	undefined_17: 
	undefined_18: Off
	undefined_19: Off
	undefined_20: Off
	undefined_21: Off
	undefined_22: 
	undefined_23: 
	undefined_24: 
	undefined_25: Off
	undefined_26: Off
	undefined_27: Off
	undefined_28: Off
	Please check here if you wish to optout of inclusion on our: Off
	undefined_29: Off
	undefined_30: Off
	undefined_31: Off
	undefined_32: Off
	undefined_33: Off
	undefined_34: Off
	undefined_35: Off
	undefined_36: Off


