

9th Annual Conference

Orlando, FL | September 25 – 29, 2024

REGISTRATION INFORMATION

Name	Title					
Badge Name	Local Government Entity					
Address						
City	State/Province	Postcode				
Phone	_Fax	E-mail				
Guest Name (Complete only if registering Guest. Badges	est Name Guest Badge Name omplete only if registering Guest. Badges are required for all functions. Please see rates below)					
Number of IMLA Events Attended: 0	1-2 3-4 5+ (check one)	New Attorney 1-5 years? Yes No				
CLE Credits, please specify state(s)	Υου	r Bar No's				

Registration Fees include: Admission to all sessions, electronic event materials (materials will be available for registrants from IMLA's App before and after the meeting), welcome reception, provided meal(s) and all coffee breaks (not applicable to guest). No hard copy of materials will be provided Guest Fees include: If purchased, the option to attend Welcome Reception and provided meal(s)

Cancellation / Refund Policy: Cancellations must be received in writing by 1 month prior to the start of the event to qualify for a refund. All cancellations are subject to a \$75.00 administrative processing fee. After 1 month before the event those not attending will receive the electronic event materials in full consideration of registration fees paid. Replacements are always welcomed. Guest Cancellations are subject to a \$25.00 administrative processing fee. All refunds will be remitted 90 days after the event. Send all cancellations in writing to the IMLA Events Department. In the event that our on-site event is canceled, and we transition to a full virtual event, all registrations will be moved to the virtual event unless we are contacted to cancel the registration.

Discounted Registration Fees: Expire 15 days after rate ends. If payment is not received, next rate will apply. The discounted registration fees below are available for those staying in IMLA Event Hotel, otherwise \$100 will be added to your registration fee to help defray IMLA event expenses (local attendees exempt from \$100). Event payment must be received within 15 days. To process credit card payments, please provide IMLA with your cards three digit security code. If you are taking advantage of our discounted rates for more than one attorney from your office then all registered attorneys must attend to qualify for the discounted rate.

In-Person Registration Type	Super Saver ends 4/5/24	Early Bird ends 5/24/24	Regular ends 8/23/24	Post Regular after 8/23/24	Conference week 9/23/24-9/27/24
First Member	\$600	\$650	\$700	\$750	\$1000
Additional Member	\$575	\$600	\$650	\$700	N/A
3 or more from same office: (price per person)	\$550	\$550	\$575	\$600	N/A
Judicial	\$525	\$550	\$575	\$600	N/A
Member: 1st time attendee	\$550	\$550	\$600	\$625	N/A
Member: Attorney 1-5 years	\$550	\$550	\$600	\$650	N/A
Nonmember	\$925	\$1000	\$1100	\$1200	\$1,500
Retiree	\$475	\$475	\$475	\$475	N/A
Speaker	\$475	\$475	\$475	\$475	\$475
Surrounding States/Provinces*: Member Non-Member	\$585 \$685	\$655 \$755	\$685 \$785	\$765 \$865	\$855 \$955
FL Attorneys-Full Conference FL Day Only***	\$450 Free	\$450 Free	\$500 Free	\$550 Free	N/A
Guest: Welcome Guest: Provided Meal(s)	\$80 \$160	\$80 \$160	\$80 \$160	\$100 \$180	N/A
WONK Breakfast**	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50	N/A
State Breakfast**	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50	N/A
Mobile Workshop**	\$35	\$35	\$35	\$35	N/A

Please indicate your registration type and options listed below (check all that apply) :

***Florida attorneys will be offered discounted pricing. This was made possible a generous sponsorship from the Florida Municipal Attorneys Association.

**Separate Registration Required. First come first served basis.					
*SURROUNDING STATE/PROVINCE DISCOUNT: GA, SC, AL, MS, HI, AK					
Will you be attending?					
Code Enforcement ILGL Program					
Bill Me Check Credit Card					
Amount \$ (U.S. currency only.)					
Checks: Please make checks payable to: International Municipal Lawyers Association P.O. Box 200016, Pittsburgh, PA 15251 0016 Please put on the "For" line: 2024 Annual Conference					
Credit Card: For event payments, please call Trina at (202) 742-1383 to pay over the phone.					
Bill Me: You will recieve an invoice, log into your MyIMLA account and pay online. Event payment must be received within 15 days.					
Please check here if you wish to opt-out of inclusion on our registration list: Opt-Out					
As part of our program each registrant receives a copy of our list of registrants as it is helpful in networking and most find it valuable as they meet people during the conference. If you do not wish to have your information included in the list of registrants you can choose to ont out on this registration form and we will					

not include your name or contact information in the list that is made available to

registrants. IMLA does not sell any information it collects from its members. If

you have any questions or concerns, contact info@imla.org.

NOTICE: The registration you are purchasing is for an in person program. In the event that our on-site event is canceled, and we will transition to a full virtual event, but programming times and dates will change. The registration is refundable up until a month before the event. All cancellations are subject to a \$75.00 administrative processing fee. If the in-person event is cancelled and pricing is altered the difference in cost will be applied to your MyIMLA account and you will be automatically registered for the fully virtual event, unless you contact IMLA for cancellation.

In registering for and attending the IMLA event, I understand that it is possible that I may be exposed through travel and from other guests, staff or attendees to coronavirus or some other infectious disease and assume that risk by attending in person. I agree to abide by local health mandates as well as any rules put in place by IMLA and/or the hotel to safeguard public health.